SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16543/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 12/05/2004 in RSA No. 861/1983 of The

HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

INDER SINGH (D) TH. LRS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANNO DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of Lrs. of deceased R-2,c/delay in filing substitution appln with prayer

for setting aside an abatement and with prayer for interim relief and office report ))

Date: 06/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

www.ecourtsindia.com

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Chopra, Adv.

Mr. Amit Chopra, Adv.

Mr.Sudershan Goel, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Anand Vijay Palli, Adv. For Respondent(s)

No.1 Mrs.Rekha Palli,Adv.

Mrs. Shubra Singh, Adv.

For RR No.3 Mr. Ranjan Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service on respondent Nos.2(ii), 2(iii) and 4 has not been effected.

Let fresh notice be issued on deposit of process fee. Process be given dast i as well.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master

Court Master